                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/32025.5
Models PM-4324P/PM-4324AP PM-4324P-MTCP/
PM-4324AP-MTCP PM-4324AP-EIP PM-4324AP-CPS
AC Power Measurement
Wiring 3P4W-3CT, 3P3W-2CT, 3P3W-3CT, 1P2W-1CT, 1P3W-2CT
Loops 3-phase: 8; 1-phase: 24 @ 1P2W-1CT, 8 @ 1P3W-2CT
Measurement Voltage 10 to 500 V
Measurement Current Supports 333 mV output CTs; actual current range depends on CT’s primary rating

 PM-4324AP with a Single Main Voltage Input (3P3W System)
                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            3/3
®® Ordering Information
2025.5
RS-485  Interface
PM-4324P CR Modbus RTU, multi-circuit power meter, supports 333 mV CTs, not for Rogowski coils (RoHS)
PM-4324AP CR Modbus RTU, multi-circuit power meter with dual main circuit inputs, supports 333 mV CTs, not for Rogowski coils (RoHS)
Ethernet Interface (Modbus TCP)
PM-4324P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, multi-circuit power meter, supports 333 mV CTs, not for Rogowski coils (RoHS)
PM-4324AP-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, multi-circuit power meter with dual main circuit inputs, supports 333 mV CTs, not for Rogowski coils (RoHS)
Ethernet Interface (EtherNet/IP)
PM-4324AP-EIP CR EtherNet/IP, multi-circuit power meter with dual main circuit inputs, supports 333 mV CTs, not for Rogowski coils (RoHS)
CAN bus Interface
PM-4324AP-CPS CR CANopen, multi-circuit power meter with dual main circuit inputs, supports 333 mV CTs, not for Rogowski coils (RoHS)
®® Optional
333mV Split-Core CTs
CA-SCT10P-005A-L040-3P Φ10 mm split-core CT (3 pcs), 0.05–5 A, ±0.5% accuracy, 4 m cable, 50/60 Hz (RoHS)
CA-SCT10P-60A-L040-3P Φ10 mm split-core CT (3 pcs), 0.05–60 A, ±1% accuracy, 4 m cable, 50/60 Hz (RoHS)
CA-SCT16P-100A-L040-3P Φ16 mm split-core CT (3 pcs), 0.1–100 A, ±2% accuracy, 4 m cable, 50/60 Hz (RoHS)
CA-SCT24P-200A-L040-3P Φ24 mm split-core CT (3 pcs), 0.15–200 A, ±1% accuracy, 4 m cable, 50/60 Hz (RoHS)
CA-SCT36P-300A-L040-3P Φ36 mm split-core CT (3 pcs), 0.3–300 A, ±0.5% accuracy, 4 m cable, 50/60 Hz (RoHS)
CA-SCT36P-400A-L040-3P Φ36 mm split-core CT (3 pcs), 0.3–400 A, ±0.5% accuracy, 4 m cable, 50/60 Hz (RoHS)
®® Appearance
V2
reference voltage
V1